The flexible
solution
Straight Silicone Hose
Hot Water
Eteha Slangtechniek B.V.
Papendrecht - Netherlands
phone. +31 - (0)88 – 66 55 800
monday t/m friday 08:00 - 17:00

Article code Innersize
mm
Innersize
inch
Wall Thickness
mm
Work Pressure
bar
Burst Pressure
bar
Color
-
CSSH006 6,5 1/4″ 4.0 9.8 29.5 **
CSSH008 8 5/16″ 4.0 9.8 29.5 **
CSSH009 9,5 3/8″ 4.0 9.8 29.5 **
CSSH011 11 7/16″ 4.0 8.0 24.0 **
CSSH013 13 1/2″ 4.0 8.0 24.0 **
CSSH016 16 5/8″ 4.0 8.0 24.0 **
CSSH019 19 3/4″ 4.0 5.8 17.5 **
CSSH022 22 7/8″ 4.0 5.8 17.5 **
CSSH025 25 1″ 4.5 5.8 17.5 *******
CSSH028 28 1 1/8″ 4.5 5.8 17.5 **
CSSH030 30 1 3/16″ 4.5 4.2 12.5 **
CSSH032 32 1 1/4″ 4.5 4.2 12.5 *******
CSSH035 35 1 3/8″ 4.5 4.2 12.5 **
CSSH038 38 1 1/2″ 4.5 3.3 10.0 *******
CSSH040 40 1 5/8″ 4.5 3.3 10.0 **
CSSH042 42 1 11/16″ 4.5 3.3 10.0 **
CSSH045 45 1 3/4″ 4.5 3.2 9.5 *******
CSSH048 48 1 7/8″ 4.5 3.2 9.5 **
CSSH051 51 2″ 5.0 3.2 9.5 **
CSSH054 54 2 1/8″ 5.0 3.2 9.5 **
CSSH057 57 2 1/4″ 5.0 2.7 8.0 **
CSSH060 60 2 3/8″ 5.0 2.7 8.0 **
CSSH063 63 2 1/2″ 5.0 2.7 8.0 *******
CSSH065 65 2 9/16″ 5.0 2.7 8.0 **
CSSH068 68 2 11/16″ 5.0 2.5 7.5 **
CSSH070 70 2 3/4″ 5.0 2.5 7.5 **
CSSH076 76 3″ 5.5 2.5 7.5 *******
CSSH080 80 3 1/8″ 5.5 2.5 7.5 **
CSSH083 83 3 1/4″ 5.5 1.8 5.5 **
CSSH090 90 3 1/2″ 5.5 1.8 5.5 **
CSSH102 102 4″ 5.5 1.5 4.5 **
CSSH114 114 4 1/2″ 5.5 1.2 3.5 **
CSSH127 127 5″ 5.5 1.2 3.5 **
CSSH152 152 6″ 5.5 1.2 3.5 **